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2. 15 4 1 7 3 14 3 3 9 20 5 5 21 5 5 6 7 24 6 189
3.1 ] 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 4 0 13
4. NF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5. &8 AKX 19 7 11 9 8 15 10 6 16 25 9 19 10 10 28 9 9 11 12 32 10 285
S E (%) 92.11%94.29%)|90.00%|92.229%(92.50%|90.67%| 91.00%|95.00%92.50%| 92.009%|91.11%|95.26%| 93.009%| 95.00%| 89.29%| 94.44%| 94.44%94.55%| 91.6 7% 88.75%(94.00%|  92.00%
L RERIY SRR LI EERE 3 2 0 1 2 1 3 1 5 3 1 4 2 5 4 3 5 2 3 4 2 56
2. 15 4 1 6 4 11 5 3 9 19 6 15 7 2 16 5 4 8 7 21 8 186
3.1 ] 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 0 20
4. NF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5. &8 AKX 18 6 11 7 7 12 10 4 16 2 9 19 10 8 25 9 9 11 11 28 10 262
S E (%) 91.67%93.33%|90.00%|91.43%90.00%|90.83%| 89.00%[92.50%90.63%| 91.36%| 86.67%|92.11%)|90.009%| 93.75%| 87.60%| 91.11%|95.56%(90.00%| 90.91%( 89.29%(92.00%|  90.61%
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BT XA R A 2. Wi 11 4 1 6 4 9 2 3 1 18 7 15 8 1 13 5 4 7 6 18 7 170
3. ] 1 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 2
4. NEF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5. &8 AKX 15 7 11 7 7 11 10 4 16 2 9 19 10 8 23 8 9 11 11 25 9 252
S E (%) 90.67%90.00%|90.00%|91.43%(90.00%|91.82%| 86.00%|92.50%|89.38%| 91.82%|85.56%92.11%)| 92.009%| 95.00%| 89.13%| 90.00%|95.56%| 88.18%| 91.82%(90.40%(92.22%|  90.63%
M.l AENARFEEEAM 2 | 1LIEERE 10 6 9 3 5 5 4 4 7 8 0 12 4 6 12 2 6 2 7 13 2 127
2. 1 2 6 3 10 6 2 8 17 7 5 2 13 7 3 7 4 17 8 144
3. ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 13
4. NEF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5. &8 AKX 19 7 11 9 8 15 10 6 16 25 9 19 10 9 28 9 9 11 12 32 10 284
THETE (%) 95.26%98.57%)|98.18%|93.33%(96.25%|93.33%| 94.00%| 96.67%|93.13%| 93.20%| 85.56% 96.32%| 92.00%| 94.44%| 92.14%)| 92.22%| 96.67%| 88.18%| 94.17%( 92.81%[92.00%|  93.56%
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2. 12 3 1 7 3 10 4 3 9 17 7 14 9 5 15 7 4 7 6 19 7 179
3.1 1] 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 18
4. NF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5. &8 A 19 7 11 9 8 15 10 6 16 25 9 19 10 10 28 9 9 11 12 3] 10 284
S E (%) 93.68%95.71%|90.00%|92.229%(92.50%|93.33%| 90.00%[95.00%92.50%| 93.20%| 85.56%92.63%| 91.009%| 92.00%| 89.29%| 92.22%(95.56% 88.18%| 92.50%(91.94%[90.00%|  91.80%
AN, AR R YR N T T ? LIEE R 6 2 0 2 4 6 4 3 6 8 0 4 1 5 10 2 5 2 5 10 2 87
2. 12 5 1 7 3 9 4 3 9 17 7 15 9 4 14 7 4 7 6 20 8 181
3.1 1] 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 16
4. NF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5. &8 AKX 18 7 11 9 8 15 10 6 16 25 9 19 10 10 28 9 9 11 12 32 10 284
S E (%) 93.33%92.86%)|90.00%|92.229%(92.50%|94.00%| 90.00%|95.00%92.50%| 93.20%| 85.56%92.11%| 91.009%| 93.00% 90.71%| 92.22%( 95.56%| 88.18%| 92.50%| 91.88%[92.00%|  91.94%
FEEREE () [ 1 7 11 9 8 15 10 6 16 25 9 19 10 10 28 9 9 1 12 3 10 285
RARHAE GREE VO 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
EHIFA -~ EA 1 2 1 2 3 5 1 3 1 7 2 2 2 0 5 2 1 3 0 3 1 47
(e 8 2 4 2 1 1 2 0 5 7 3 16 3 2 10 2 5 3 9 15 5 105
A 5 2 2 2 3 6 3 0 5 1 1 0 3 3 4 4 1 3 2 5 2 57
SN BEA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
P TEM 3 0 1 2 1 3 2 2 1 5 2 1 1 4 5 0 2 2 1 4 1 43
FBIE[E 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 4 1 21
EEEA CMAREA [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2
EREIN 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
A ON) 19 7 11 9 8 15 10 6 16 25 9 19 10 10 28 9 9 11 12 32 10 285




